Date: 22.06.2024

(Affiliated to Kalyani University)

NAAC ACCREDITED

P.O.-SUBARNAPUR, DIST. - NADIA, WEST BENGAL, PIN- 741249 Email: <u>haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com</u>

Website: www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org

Ref. No: 10508/24/H.M/Notice/International Conference-2024

HARINGHAT

NOTICE

All the students and staff of Haringhata Mahavidyalaya are hereby informed that TWO INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON "INNOVATION AND INTEGRATION SPORTS SCIENCE IN PERFORMANCE SPORTS" will be held on 1st and 2nd July, 2024 in the College Seminar Hall. In this regard all the willing students and staff may register as participants in above said conference and also requested to participate in the conference.

Registration link: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdNs3gqtbpCXPTw4Xs-QP7aUkmNdr0tdj2Qy8d5EG1DzDFSKw/viewform?usp=sf_link

This is for general information

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra

Teacher-in-Charge

Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

Teacher-in-Charge Haringhata Mahavioyalaya

Necessary information to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Administrator, (S.D.O, Kalyani), Haringhata Mahavidyalaya,
- 2. Head Clerk,
- 3. College Website.